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28 augustus 2017
Sessie 6
Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

78 Rider 78 1:45.787 8  1 136.129 

107 Rider 107 1:46.443 5 0.656 2 0.656 135.288 

74 Rider 74 1:46.619 5 0.176 3 0.832 135.069 

91 Rider 91 1:47.070 5 0.451 4 1.283 134.497 

89 Rider 89 1:48.464 4 1.394 5 2.677 132.768 

90 Rider 90 1:48.518 7 0.054 6 2.731 132.708 

126 Rider 126 1:48.638 3 0.120 7 2.851 132.554 

84 Rider 84 1:48.964 4 0.326 8 3.177 132.159 

133 Rider 133 1:49.244 7 0.280 9 3.457 131.827 

116 Rider 116 1:49.413 1 0.169 10 3.626 131.614 

131 Rider 131 1:49.476 6 0.063 11 3.689 131.547 

103 Rider 103 1:49.535 4 0.059 12 3.748 131.467 

132 Rider 132 1:49.837 7 0.302 13 4.050 131.109 

81 Rider 81 1:50.256 8 0.419 14 4.469 130.618 

113 Rider 113 1:50.458 3 0.202 15 4.671 130.379 

96 Rider 96 1:50.467 3 0.009 16 4.680 130.368 

112 Rider 112 1:50.711 3 0.244 17 4.924 130.074 

83 Rider 83 1:51.366 4 0.655 18 5.579 129.309 

111 Rider 111 1:51.635 2 0.269 19 5.848 128.997 

115 Rider 115 1:51.861 8 0.226 20 6.074 128.739 

232 Rider 232 1:52.820 2 0.959 21 7.033 127.642 

95 Rider 95 1:52.869 8 0.049 22 7.082 127.588 

171 Rider 171 1:53.276 8 0.407 23 7.489 127.129 

100 Rider 100 1:53.562 8 0.286 24 7.775 126.808 

123 Rider 123 1:53.570 7 0.008 25 7.783 126.798 

77 Rider 77 1:53.974 6 0.404 26 8.187 126.348 

76 Rider 76 1:54.096 4 0.122 27 8.309 126.218 

233 Rider 233 1:54.166 2 0.070 28 8.379 126.132 

117 Rider 117 1:54.769 7 0.603 29 8.982 125.479 

73 Rider 73 1:54.824 3 0.055 30 9.037 125.415 

135 Rider 135 1:55.459 5 0.635 31 9.672 124.727 

108 Rider 108 1:55.945 2 0.486 32 10.158 124.208 

134 Rider 134 1:56.940 7 0.995 33 11.153 123.148 

93 Rider 93 1:57.616 2 0.676 34 11.829 122.438 

88 Rider 88 1:57.733 4 0.117 35 11.946 122.315 

5 Rider 5 1:58.112 6 0.379 36 12.325 121.927 

122 Rider 122 2:00.091 6 1.979 37 14.304 119.917 

114 Rider 114  38 0.001 

  1:45.787    8   78 : Rider 78 ()
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